HORSFORD XC SERIES 22/23
RACE 2

NAME

11 & UNDER

1 ELOUISE LITTLEBOY

13& UNDER

SENIOR

40/44

45/49

50/54

55/59

60+

1 EVIE CLAYTON
2 SOPHIE BROCKINGTON

1 ALICE HORNEY

2 KATE WATTS

3 LUCY WRIGHT

4 LOUISE STEVENS

5 HELEN McCLENNON-WARNOCK
6 ABBY COATES

7 JEMMA COLLINS

1 LIZ GOODLIFE
2 JESS SLOAN
3 KAREN BELL
4 LUCY BAKER
5 ROSIE PLANT
6 KITTY ROSSER

1 RACHEL TURNER
2 JANINE FLOWERDEW

1 KAREN EVANS
2 EMMA PENN
3 RACHEL OLLETT

4 JANE TRUGILL
5 ALISON READ

1 DIANNE BIRD
2 ELOISE BIRD
3 SARAH JAY

1 CLAIR BROWN
2 BOBBY SAUERZAPF

CLUB

U/A

WEST NORFOLK
NRR

U/A
U/A
U/A
WAC

WOODBRIDGE SHUFF

AYLSHAM
AYLSHAM

NNBR

WAVENEY
BREAKFAST CLUB
AYLSHAM
WAVENEY
TRI-ANGLIA

BREAKFAST CLUB
TRI-HARMAN

COLT JAGS
COLT JAGS
LINGWOOD LEGITS

LINGWOOD LEGITS
AYLSHAM

AYLSHAM
ST EDS PACERS
AYLSHAM

WAC
BUNGAY BD

TIME

35.58

26.13
30.34

40.59
45.27
46.27
48.27
52.28
56.53
56.55

45.11
51.49
53.01
54.38
56.09
57.05

51.11
54.02

51.41
52.51
55.47

55.48
58.22

54.39
56.59
57.01

42.34
54.01



80+

1 EVA OSBOURNE

11 & UNDER

1 JACOB MANN

2 TOBY MANN

3 REX CONSTANCE
4 RILEY CONSTANCE
5 TIMOTHY BUSBY

15& UNDER

SENIOR

40/44

45/49

50/54

1 LACHLAN HADDEN

1 AIDEN BANFIELD

2 ANGUS TOMS

3 CHRIS COATES

4 SCOTT BRUCE

5 TOM EVE

6 HAYDN LYON

7 CAMERON RAVEN
8 NICK GURNEY

9 MARCUS SLADDEN

10 JAMES HOVELL
11 CHRIS BAKER

1 ANDREW HAWES
2 MATT DAWSON
3 NIEL DENNIS

4 CHRIS LONG

1 JASON CORNER

2 PHIL BROCKINGTON
3 NIEL CARTER

4 PAUL YOUNGMAN

1 JAMIE SMITH

2 MARK OLLETT

3 ADRIAN JAY

4 MARK PHILO

5 DAVID BOYCE

6 ANTHONY FULLAM
7 MATT MORLEY

8 IAN FLOWERDEW
9 SEAN NEWBURY

MALE

WAC

NRR
NRR
BREAKFAST CLUB
U/A
NRR

NRR

WAC
EDINBURGH UNI
AYLSHAM
WAVENEY

U/A

LONGDALE
WELLS NEXT-SEA
NRR

BUNGAY

WIKI WIKI
AYLSHAM

REEPHAM
TRI-CLUB
WORLINGHAM RR
U/A

LINWOOD LEGITS
TRI-ANGLIA
WOODBRIDGE
TRI-ANGLIA

NRR

LINGWOOD LEGITS
AYLSHAM
TRI-ANGLIA

U/A

U/A

TRI-HARMAN
TRI-HARMAN
GYRR

59.56

10.05
11.09
11.26
11.26
11.41

23.24

33.19
34.49
37.25
42.29
43.06
43.36
45.54
46.57
48.27
49.39
50.09

40.53
44.13
48.23
51.12

38.18
48.31
46.01
55.49

41.14
42.46
44.46
44.59
54.53
47.03
48.16
54.02
59.45



55/59

60/64

65+

1 ADRIN HALL

2 STEVE PLACKETT

3 THOMAS L LINCOLN-KEMP
4 GUY PITCHER

5 RICHARD CROSSLANDS

6 KEVIN RAISBOROUGH

1 NIGEL HORNEY

2 PHILIP COOPER

3 ROB HALL

4 NEVILLE KNIGHTS
5 IAN FREEL

1 NICK BOWDEN

WAC

REPHAM

COLT JAGS
REEPHAM
BUNGAY BB
PORINGLAND R

KESWICK AC
REEPHAM
BUNGAY BB
DEREHAM
GYRR

REEPHAM

39.01
41.54
42.41
47.49
48.07
48.09

40.55
44.05
45.19
48.41
59.49

42.26



