

HORSFORD XC SERIES 22/23

RACE 2

FEMALE

	NAME	CLUB	TIME
11 & UNDER			
	1 ELOUISE LITTLEBOY	U/A	35.58
13& UNDER			
	1 EVIE CLAYTON	WEST NORFOLK	26.13
	2 SOPHIE BROCKINGTON	NRR	30.34
SENIOR			
	1 ALICE HORNEY	U/A	40.59
	2 KATE WATTS	U/A	45.27
	3 LUCY WRIGHT	U/A	46.27
	4 LOUISE STEVENS	WAC	48.27
	5 HELEN McCLENNON-WARNOCK	WOODBIDGE SHUFF	52.28
	6 ABBY COATES	AYLSHAM	56.53
	7 JEMMA COLLINS	AYLSHAM	56.55
40/44			
	1 LIZ GOODLIFE	NNBR	45.11
	2 JESS SLOAN	WAVENEY	51.49
	3 KAREN BELL	BREAKFAST CLUB	53.01
	4 LUCY BAKER	AYLSHAM	54.38
	5 ROSIE PLANT	WAVENEY	56.09
	6 KITTY ROSSER	TRI-ANGLIA	57.05
45/49			
	1 RACHEL TURNER	BREAKFAST CLUB	51.11
	2 JANINE FLOWERDEW	TRI-HARMAN	54.02
50/54			
	1 KAREN EVANS	COLT JAGS	51.41
	2 EMMA PEN N	COLT JAGS	52.51
	3 RACHEL OLLETT	LINGWOOD LEGITS	55.47
	4 JANE TRUGILL	LINGWOOD LEGITS	55.48
	5 ALISON READ	AYLSHAM	58.22
55/59			
	1 DIANNE BIRD	AYLSHAM	54.39
	2 ELOISE BIRD	ST EDS PACERS	56.59
	3 SARAH JAY	AYLSHAM	57.01
60+			
	1 CLAIR BROWN	WAC	42.34
	2 BOBBY SAUERZAPF	BUNGAY BD	54.01

80+	1 EVA OSBOURNE	WAC	59.56
		MALE	
11 & UNDER			
	1 JACOB MANN	NRR	10.05
	2 TOBY MANN	NRR	11.09
	3 REX CONSTANCE	BREAKFAST CLUB	11.26
	4 RILEY CONSTANCE	U/A	11.26
	5 TIMOTHY BUSBY	NRR	11.41
15& UNDER			
	1 LACHLAN HADDEN	NRR	23.24
SENIOR			
	1 AIDEN BANFIELD	WAC	33.19
	2 ANGUS TOMS	EDINBURGH UNI	34.49
	3 CHRIS COATES	AYLSHAM	37.25
	4 SCOTT BRUCE	WAVENEY	42.29
	5 TOM EVE	U/A	43.06
	6 HAYDN LYON	LONGDALE	43.36
	7 CAMERON RAVEN	WELLS NEXT-SEA	45.54
	8 NICK GURNEY	NRR	46.57
	9 MARCUS SLADDEN	BUNGAY	48.27
	10 JAMES HOVELL	WIKI WIKI	49.39
	11 CHRIS BAKER	AYLSHAM	50.09
40/44			
	1 ANDREW HAWES	REEPHAM	40.53
	2 MATT DAWSON	TRI-CLUB	44.13
	3 NIEL DENNIS	WORLINGHAM RR	48.23
	4 CHRIS LONG	U/A	51.12
45/49			
	1 JASON CORNER	LINWOOD LEGITS	38.18
	2 PHIL BROCKINGTON	TRI-ANGLIA	48.31
	3 NIEL CARTER	WOODBIDGE	46.01
	4 PAUL YOUNGMAN	TRI-ANGLIA	55.49
50/54			
	1 JAMIE SMITH	NRR	41.14
	2 MARK OLLETT	LINGWOOD LEGITS	42.46
	3 ADRIAN JAY	AYLSHAM	44.46
	4 MARK PHILO	TRI-ANGLIA	44.59
	5 DAVID BOYCE	U/A	54.53
	6 ANTHONY FULLAM	U/A	47.03
	7 MATT MORLEY	TRI-HARMAN	48.16
	8 IAN FLOWERDEW	TRI-HARMAN	54.02
	9 SEAN NEWBURY	GYRR	59.45

55/59

1	ADRIN HALL	WAC	39.01
2	STEVE PLACKETT	REPHAM	41.54
3	THOMAS L LINCOLN-KEMP	COLT JAGS	42.41
4	GUY PITCHER	REEPHAM	47.49
5	RICHARD CROSSLANDS	BUNGAY BB	48.07
6	KEVIN RAISBOROUGH	PORINGLAND R	48.09

60/64

1	NIGEL HORNEY	KESWICK AC	40.55
2	PHILIP COOPER	REEPHAM	44.05
3	ROB HALL	BUNGAY BB	45.19
4	NEVILLE KNIGHTS	DEREHAM	48.41
5	IAN FREEL	GYRR	59.49

65+

1	NICK BOWDEN	REEPHAM	42.26
---	-------------	---------	-------